FIRST PRESBYTERIAN

& PRESCHOOL

Fee Schedule 2023-24

Welcome to First Preshbyterian Preschool! Below you will find the various enrollment options and associated fees. To
enroll your child, there is an annual fee due at the time of registration. Additionally, the last month’s tuition for the 2023-
2024 school year will be due by April 28". Your child’s account must be current as of May 15" to secure your child’s
placement for the upcoming school year. If you need to withdraw your child, a request in WRITING must be received in
the Preschool office no later than June 23" for an annual fee (minus $150 non-refundable registration fee) and last month’s
tuition refund.

The snack fee is an estimated monthly charge and is billed in addition to monthly tuition. As pricing and vendor may
change, final pricing will be published by 8/1/2023.

Annual Fees 10 Month Prorated Tuition Monthly Tuition - All Day Monthly Snack
Registration & Supply Fee  (9am — 12pm) (7:30am — 5:20pm) Estimated
(Kinder 8:30am — 12pm)

Kindergarten

5 days $368.00 $382.00 $919.00 $57.00
Pre-Kindergarten

5 days $368.00 $377.00 $914.00 $57.00
3 Year Old Class

2 days (TR) $263.00 $227.00 $498.00 $24.00

3 days (MWF) $305.00 $284.00 $671.00 $34.00

5 days $368.00 $370.00 $907.00 $57.00
2 Year Old Class

2 days (TR) $263.00 $227.00 $498.00 $24.00

3 days (MWF) $305.00 $284.00 $671.00 $34.00

5 days $368.00 $370.00 $907.00 $57.00
1 Year Old Class

2 days (TR) $263.00 $290.00 $553.00 $24.00

3 days (MWF) $305.00 $352.00 $732.00 $34.00

5 days $368.00 $432.00 $960.00 $57.00
Early Birds

Drop off from 7:30am — Start of School $53.00

Extended Day: 12:00pm — 3:00pm

2 days (TR) $147.00

3 days (MWF) $221.00

5 days $331.00
All Day: 3:00pm —5:20pm

2 day (TR) $126.00

3 days (MWF) $189.00

5 days $315.00




